* Manassas @
© Mall '

Take exit 47A from |-66, follow Route 234 South (Sudley Road
Business) for 2.5 miles; Manassas Mall is on the right side of
Route 234 (Sudley Road).

We offer over 4,000 spaces for your convenience and parking
is free. You can access the parking lot from Sudley Road,
Rixlew Lane or Ashton Avenue.

Monday thru Saturday
10:00am to 9:30pm

Sunday
11:00am to 7:00pm
Holiday, department store & restaurant hours may vary.

8300 Sudley Road
Manassas, Virginia 20109
703.368.0181

Manassas Mall is a tobacco free property. This includes any and all tobacco

).) products (cigarettes, cigars, pipes). This restriction applies to the entire

C—‘ property including parking lots and applies to all mall associates, employees,
vendors, contractors, and guests. Thank you for your cooperation.
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Mall information is available in the Management
Office located next to Sears Monday thru Friday
9am-5pm. Please contact Security for assistance
after office hours or weekends and holidays

at 571-237-0825.

Located near Entrance #4. Open mall hours.
Available throughout the mall.

Please contact Security for Lost & Found items
at 571-237-0825.

Located in common areas throughout the mall near
Entrance #4, Macy'’s, and Sears.

Smarte Carte strollers are available at Entrance #2

Complementary wheelchairs are available mall hours in the
security office, for assistance please call 571-237-0825

NOW OPEN!!

UTDBAHN

INDOOR SPEEDWAY i

ERERT FO0D o

STRIKE UP THE ENTERTAINMERT




Walmart ;<

[Y] Management Office
Restrooms

m Food Court

E] Entry
@ Kiosk

Children’s Play Area
Water Bottle Filling Station

Food Court Entry 3

A 4
N o
15
7

TAMIRAHN

654

SEArs

‘ Entry 1

‘ Entry 2

Macys

=@~
2UNmo

MPOTMTMA—TIMOITMOO

> PTMECTMITOD

<

OUUWXXX

- SHOP -

At Home

Design World

Native Roots
Personalized Posters
Spencer’s

Things Remembered

Air Kinetix

H&M

Macy’s

Sears

The Children’s Place
Walmart

At Home
Macy’s
SEEIS
Walmart

Best Buy Mobile
Best Image Salon
Cobbler’s Bench
Eyebrow Designer 21

Eyebrow Designer 21 (kiosk)

Fashion Time

Festival Tailor

Haka African Braiding
LensCrafters

Metro PCS

NOVA Global Learning Center

Phone Fix

Phone Repair Lab

Sprint Store by Mobile Now
T&C Nails

Walmart

Bath & Body Works
Best Image Salon
Eyebrow Designer 21
Glamour Nails

GNC

H&M

Haka African Braiding
J Beauty

Macy’s

Proactiv

SEETS

T&C Nails

Victoria’s Secret
Walmart

At Home

Fashion Time

Sears

Macy’s

USA Furniture Outlet
Walmart

Aeropostale

American Eagle Outfitters
Charlotte Russe
Chocolate

Claire’s

Elite Jewelers

Fashion Time

571-359-7528

608-520-5837

703-361-2592
703-369-1625

571-488-1697
703-330-1153
703-368-7131
703-367-7000
703-361-1086
703-330-5253

571-359-7528
703-368-7131
703-367-7000
703-330-5253

703-368-1620
703-368-4123
703-368-4710
703-257-7998
703-479-7909
703-369-7446
703-330-5399
571-428-2608
703-257-7503
888-863-8768
703-257-6580

703-257-1655
703-257-5334

703-257-9745
703-368-4123
703-257-7998
703-257-2900
703-369-3843
703-330-1153
571-428-2608
703-331-4999
703-368-7131
866.905.4675
703-367-7000
703-257-5334
703-335-9082
703-330-5253

571-359-7528
703-369-7446
703-367-7000
703-368-7131
571-292-1612
703-330-5253

703-330-0925
703-331-5878
703-257-0907
703-335-2335
703-330-9689
571-208-1429
703-369-7446
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H&M

Hot Topic

Kay Jewelers
Macy’s

New York & Company
PacSun

Payless ShoeSource
Piercing Pagoda
Rue 21

Sears

Shaw’s Jewelers
Sunglass Hut

Zales

Aeropostale
Air Kinetix
American Eagle Outfitters
Design World
Finish Line
Footaction
Foot Locker
H&M

Hot Topic
Journeys
Lids

Macy’s
PacSun
rue21

Sears
Spencer’s
Walmart

Aeropostale
American Eagle Outfitters
Charlotte Russe
Chocolate

Finish Line
Footaction

Foot Locker

H&M

Hot Topic

Journeys

Macy’s

PacSun

Payless ShoeSource
Rue 21

SEETS

The Children’s Place
The Shoe Department
Walmart

Wet Seal

Air Kinetix
Design World
Native Roots
Spencer’s

Finish Line
Footaction
Foot Locker
Lids
Walmart

Air Kinetix

At Home

Bath & Body Works
Cinnabon

703-330-1153
703-257-5040
703-361-8239
703-368-7131
703-368-4261
703-257-3387
703-369-3120
703-369-3010
703-335-0810
703-367-7000
703-335-5117
703-361-8041
703-330-8550

703-330-0925
571-488-1697
703-331-5878

703-330-2158
703-392-0453
703-331-4997
703-330-1153
703-257-5040
703-330-0682
703-393-1183
703-368-7131
703-257-3387
703-335-0810
703-367-7000
703-361-2592
703-330-5253

703-330-0925
703-331-5878
703-257-0907
703-335-2335
703-330-2158
703-392-0453
703-331-4997
703-330-1153
703-257-5040
703-330-0682
703-368-7131
703-257-3387
703-369-3120
703-335-0810
703-367-7000
703-361-1086
703-330-3268
703-330-5253
703-369-3805

571-488-1697

608-520-5837
703-361-2592

703-330-2158
703-392-0453
703-331-4997
703-393-1183
703-330-5253

571-488-1697
571-359-7528
703-257-9745
OPENING SOON
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Design World

Dollar Plus

Eyebrow Designer 21
Fashion Time
Glamour Nails

703-330-7271
703-257-7998
703-369-7446
703-257-2900

GNC 703-369-3843
Haka African Braiding 571-428-2608
J Beauty 703-331-4999
Just Jump OPENING SOON
Lids 703-393-1183

Native Roots 608-537-5837
Personalized Posters
Things Remembered

Yo Fresh Yogurt Café

703-369-1625
571-208-0473

703-330-0925
571-488-1697
703-331-5878
703-257-0907

Aeropostale

Air Kinetix

American Eagle Outfitters
Charlotte Russe

Chocolate 703-335-2335
Design World

Finish Line 703-330-2158
Footaction 703-392-0453

Foot Locker 703-331-4997
H&M 703-330-1153

Hot Topic 703-257-5040
Journeys 703-330-0682
Lids 703-393-1183
\EG%S 703-368-7131
New York & Company 703-368-4261
PacSun 703-257-3387
Pink 703-335-9082
rue21 703-335-0810
Sears 703-367-7000
Spencer’s 703-361-2592
Trends 703-330-2887
Victoria’s Secret 703-335-9082
Walmart 703-330-5253
Wet Seal 703-369-3805

— EAT -

Auntie Anne’s Pretzels
Auntie Anne’s Pretzels (kiosk)

703-330-4607
703-330-4607

Cinnabon OPENING SOON
Edith’s Pupuseria 571-208-1025
Grill Kabob 703-330-7070

IHOP 703-396-9130
Kraze Burger OPENING SOON

McDonald’s 703-335-2817
Nori Japan 703-331-3533
Sbarro 571-229-9187
Stir Fry 88 703-257-0188
Subway 703-393-0072
Uptown Alley OPENING SOON

Wasabi Express
Yo Fresh Yogurt Café

— PLAY -

571-762-2100

571-208-0473

Autobahn Indoor Speedway

Billy Beez OPENING SOON
Gameroom Deals 703-209-2383
Just Jump OPENING SOON
Uptown Alley OPENING SOON



